MeOS 2019-11-10 20:20:31, H1, (1/3)

Startliste — NatCup 2. afdeling

2019-11-13

H1 7875 meter Start 1

1 18:45 Hans Gregnborg Nielsen Allergd OK 8664243
2 18:45 Kasper Ingerslev Ballerup OK 891709
3 18:45 Gustav L. Holmberg FIF Hillerad 8150404
4 18:45 Jacob Steinthal FIF Hillerad 8414213
5 18:45 Lukas Kjeer Hemmingsen FIF Hillerad 8010702
6 18:45 Malte Kjeer Hemmingsen FIF Hillerad 9050400
7 18:45 Nicoline F. Klysner FIF Hillerad 2049936
8 18:45 Brian Lomholt Jensen Farum OK 681769
9 18:45 Filip Nielsen Farum OK 1408224
10 18:45 Julian Hollingbery Farum OK 1314996
11 18:45 Klaus Nielsen Farum OK 1408242
12 18:45 Mikkel Lyskjaer Farum OK 8640529
13 18:45 Mads Troelsgard Lyngby OK 8645172
14 18:45 Simon Troelsgard Lyngby OK 8645164
15 18:45 Rasmus Mgller Jess OK Roskilde 8191198
16 18:45 Jan Holdensgaard Jargensen OK Sorg 1410578
17 18:45 Kenneth Thomsen OK Sorg 8640530
18 18:45 Asker @hlenschlzeeger OK @ST Birkerad 1450240
19 18:45 Andreas Mikkelsen Sgllerad OK 8620973
20 18:45 Aske Jepsen Sollerad OK 999924
21 18:45 Lukas Becker Sgllergd OK 8633606
22 18:45 Mathilde Smedegaard Madsen Sgllerad OK 8645149
23 18:45 Agnes Ngrgard Kracht Tisvilde Hegn OK 8300830
24 18:45 Jakob Landsperg Tisvilde Hegn OK 9200543
25 18:45 Mathilde Ngrgard Kracht Tisvilde Hegn OK 1404081
26 18:45 Tobias Olloz Tisvilde Hegn OK 8061104
27 18:45 Vakant Vakant

28 18:45 Vakant Vakant

29 18:45 Vakant Vakant

30 18:45 Vakant Vakant

31 18:45 Vakant Vakant

H2 5875 meter Start 1
40 18:50 Lars Lyngs@ Allergd OK 1406279
41 18:50 Michael Ertmann Allergd OK 8667118
42 18:50 Niels-Peter Vest Nielsen Allergd OK 981612
43 18:50 Steen T. Hasholt Allergd OK 681772
44 18:50 Christian Olsen Amager OK 8201972
45 18:50 Alex Ottesen Ballerup OK 702200
46 18:50 Carsten Gemmer Hanghg;j Ballerup OK 660743
47 18:50 Claus Cederberg Ballerup OK 7680504
48 18:50 Morten Ploug Ballerup OK 721122
49 18:50 Sgren Sloth FIF Hillerad 202341
50 18:50 Jens Karlsmose Farum OK 431015
51 18:50 Steen Stausholm Farum OK 887787
52 18:50 Max Prang Fredensborg OK 8635877
53 18:50 Bjark Bo Christensen Holbaek OK 9101045
54 18:50 Niels Peder Mgller Lyngby OK 1411269
55 18:50 Allan Sggaard OK Roskilde 8051073
56 18:50 Morten Hass OK Sorg 504395
57 18:50 Erik Melbye Sgllergd OK 8004302
58 18:50 Jesper Vestergaard Sgllergd OK 9005299
59 18:50 Mogens Hagedorn Sallerad OK 8268904

60 18:50 Peter Becker Sollergd OK 1411602
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Steen Olsen

Leif E. Larsen
Rolf Valery

Tim Falck Weber
Vakant

Vakant

Bjarke Sucksdorff
Flemming Aa. Bruun
Henrik Wibe

Mads Christian Maarup
Gregers Jgrgensen
Jimmy Hoen

Niels Aabye

Peter Ngrgaard
Carsten Hansen
Jesper Cornelius Nielsen
Louis Steinthal

Jens Korsholm

Kai Beck-Andersen
Flemming Wendelboe
Henrik Nielsen

Leif Sudergaard
Karsten Richardt

John Tripax

Niels Hamborg Jensen
Kristian Keersgaard Hansen
Frederik Erskov Krogh
Jakub Kolarik

Jan Johansen

Peter Sgrensen

Torkil Hansen

Jesper Kirkeskov
Jgrgen Minster-Swendsen
Mathias Dahl Thomsen
Niels la Cour Bentzon
Vincent Becker

Niels Landsperg

Ole D. Jensen

Troels Bent Hansen
Vakant

Kuno Rasmussen
Ole Christiansen
Ole Svendsen
Jagrgen Jgrgensen
Gunner Jgrgensen
Mogens Jargensen
Vakant

Vakant

Jannik Cornelius Lendal Nielsen

Marius Mgller Nyborg

Niels Elton Jokumsen
Torbjern Hoyer Staugaard
Ulrik Staugaard

Svend Aage Lomholt Jensen

Sogllergd OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Vakant

Vakant

4250 meter
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

FIF Hillerad

FIF Hillerad

FIF Hillerad
Farum OK

Farum OK
Helsinggr SOK
Holbzek OK
Kildeholm OK
Kage OK

OK Roskilde

OK Skaermen Veerlgse
OK Sorg

OK JST Birkerad
OK73
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Sollerad OK
Sgllerad OK
Sgllergd OK
Sollerad OK
Sogllerad OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Allergd OK
Vakant

2900 meter
Ballerup OK
Farum OK
OK Roskilde
OK Sorg
OK73
Sgllergd OK
Vakant
Vakant

3875 meter
FIF Hillerad
FIF Hillerad
FIF Hillerad
FIF Hillerad
FIF Hillerad
Farum OK

MeOS 2019-11-10 20:20:31, H2, (2/3)

1413390
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8620940
8635839

Start 1
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886581

8050005
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1401708
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7010348
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1401710
682689
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8635884
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2033031
8627844
8664208
9550902
8009130
8111644
680035
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Start 1
302194
8180700
501138
1407798
40402
8631620

Start 1
1523505
1411612
1421728
7208284
701070
681767
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18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45

Henrik Visborg Thune
Ditlev Melbye

Sebastian Raysland Maltby

Vakant
Vakant

Amalie Ertmann

Angélique Gronborg Rasmussen

Hedda Karner Grooss
Kersti Karner

Karoline Saxtorph Schulz
Sigrid Heyer Staugaard
Camilla Rath Nielsen
Alberte Kaae-Nielsen
Celina Bregensge
Sidse Tillingsge

Xenia Bregensge
Vakant

Vakant

Frida Karner Grooss
Karen Wibe Enevoldsen
Naja Dan Mgller
Annette Bonde

Maria Krog Schulz
Sandra Simonsen
Christine Svendsen
Mette Filskov

Tine Demandt

Birgitte Erskov Halland
Elin Ngrgard Kracht
Anne Skovbaek

Mette Monique Pilemand
Vakant

Vakant

Hanne Frost

Helle Brgchner Janson
Inge Jargensen
Vakant

Vakant

Gigi Sucksdorff

Britta Frederiksen

Teresa Sgndergaard Pohl
Kamma Aglund Andersen
Frida Hagedorn

Nanna Rye Nielsen
Vakant

Vakant

Kildeholm OK
Sogllerad OK
Sogllerad OK
Vakant
Vakant

5875 meter
Allerad OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Allerad OK
Ballerup OK

FIF Hillerad
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Sgllergd OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Vakant

Vakant

4250 meter
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
FIF Hillerad
OK Roskilde
OK Sorg

OK Sorg

OK @ST Birkerad
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Sollerad OK
Sogllerad OK
Vakant
Vakant

2900 meter
Ballerup OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Vakant
Vakant

3875 meter
Allergd OK

FIF Hillerad

OK Roskilde

OK @ST Birkerad
Sogllerad OK
Sollerad OK
Vakant

Vakant
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2086051
7300283
2800822

Start 1
8645157
981611
8640524
2065751
1081100
661661
1428690
8645451
7201834
888419
2052921

Start 1
2074611
682124
682127
8640550
8002525
8009103
2135531
8658641
7160259
1413373
2058314
899038
246415

Start 1
1428720
1260546
362410

Start 1
8662154
434065
899041
1410799
2800824
8002530



